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Bowden (King), Anissa

From: Beaudry, Jacqueline

Sent: Friday, December 16, 2016 4:43 PM

To: Bowden (King), Anissa

Subject: FW: Resignation of Buonodono from the ZBA

Please add to January 3. 

 
Jacqueline Beaudry, City Clerk 
Ann Arbor City Clerk's Office | Guy C. Larcom City Hall |301 E. Huron, 2nd Floor · Ann Arbor · MI · 48104 
734.794.6140 (O) · 734.994.8296 (F) |  
jbeaudry@a2gov.org | www.a2gov.org 

� Think Green! Please don't print this e-mail unless absolutely necessary. 

 

From: Schopieray, Christine  

Sent: Thursday, December 15, 2016 2:11 PM 

To: Beaudry, Jacqueline <JBeaudry@a2gov.org>; Bowden (King), Anissa <ABowden@a2gov.org> 

Subject: FW: Resignation of Buonodono from the ZBA 

 
Good afternoon Ladies,  

Please see the email below. Nic Buonodono is resigning from the Zoning Board of Appeals. 

I believe this should go into the Clerk’s reports(?)  

Thanks,  

Christine 

 

From: Gale, Mia  

Sent: Thursday, December 15, 2016 1:35 PM 

To: Lenart, Brett <BLenart@a2gov.org> 

Cc: Taylor, Christopher (Mayor) <CTaylor@a2gov.org>; Schopieray, Christine <CSchopieray@a2gov.org> 

Subject: Resignation of Buonodono from the ZBA 

 
fyi 

 

Mia Gale 

 

Administrative Assistant V 

Planning Division 

 

Tel: 734 794 6265 x42665 

Fax: 734 994 8312 

 

From: Nickolas Buonodono [mailto:nickolascbuonodono@gmail.com]  

Sent: Thursday, December 15, 2016 12:31 PM 

To: Barrett, Jon <JBarrett@a2gov.org> 

Cc: Gale, Mia <RGale@a2gov.org> 

Subject: Re: ZBA Minutes added to Legistar - for your review! 

 

Hi Jon: 
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Per our discussion yesterday after the meeting, I am stepping down from the ZBA because of time constraints. 

Thank you. 

 

Nick 

 


